'WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS)

PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2016

S.No. Ramco Code Member Member Name

1 G000052
2 G000919
3 G004167
4 G006900
5 G008274
6 G009092
7 G002018
8 G012875
9 G024949
10 G052060
11 G056935
12 G058610
13 G059863
14 G065327
15 G066924
16 G069425
17 G076677
18 G077170
19 G077173
20 G077184
21 G078312
22 G081205
23 G082561
24 G083289
25 G083297
26 G083306
27 G083316
28 G083320
29 G083322
30 G083323
31 G083329
32 G083345
33 G083376
34 G083377
35 G083385
36 G083392
37 G083402
38 G083410
39 G083411
40 G083417
41 G083420
42 G083424
43 G083326
44 G083347
45 G083350
46 G083352
47 G083395
48 G083408
49 G083416
50 G083393
51 G083315
52 G083317
53 G083564
54 G083340
55 G083353
56 G083356
57 G083572
58 G083574
59 G083292
60 G083295
61 G083300
62 G083303
63 G083319

10620
17859
23534
27365
28721
29602
33277
33449
34547
39130
39941
40174
40333
41004
41270
41417
42509
42543
42544
42568
42680
42932
42975
42976
42978
42981
42984
42986
42987
42988
42989
42992
43001
43002
43004
43005
43006
43008
43009
43012
43015
43018
43060
43063
43064
43065
43069
43071
43073
43089
43124
43125
43127
43134
43135
43136
43147
43167
43170
43171
43172
43173
43176

MATWAR SINGH
RIZWAN KHAN AHMAD
JITENDER KUMAR
RAJESH OJHA KUMAR
ASHOK GAUR KUMAR
UDAISINGH VIR
RAJESH KUMAR

PINTU PANDEY

HARI BHAWAN
SANDEEP SINGH
SATENDER KUMAR
DHARMENDER KUMAR
KAPIL KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR GIRI
SUNIL KUMAR
PUSHPA JHA
SIDHARTH KUMAR SONU
PRAVEEN KUMAR
TRIBHUVAN NATH
BALVANT SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
SUBODH KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR

MAHENDAR PRATAP MISHRA 7099

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
AMIT

BAIKUNTHA NATH TIWARI

PUSPENDRA KUMAR
YATENDER KUMAR
SAILEN DRONATH DAS
ANAND KUMAR
SURENDER KUMAR
SANJAY

MADAN GAUR

VIJAY SHRIVASTAV

TERENDRA MOHAN DUBEY

JASWANT
PRAMOD KUMAR
VIKRAM KUMAR
SHAKIR KHAN
MAU HARUN
JITENDRA

DEEPAK KASHYAP
HARPREET SINGH
RAM SEVAK
JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
ALLAUDDIN
DILSHAD

RAMEEZ RAZA
RAHUL MISHRA
DIPAK KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR
AMIT DHAMA
RAVI RANA
MOHIT KUMAR
SANTOSH DEVI
VIKAS

JATIN KUMAR
AKASH

HEMANT AGGARWAL
RAVINDRA KUMAR
RAHUL

9568
9568
8951
9568
7716
9568
1543
7407
9568
9259
8951

EPS
Wages
9259

EPF
Contributi
onEE
Share due
1111

1074
1148
926

1037
1148

1148
1148
1074
1148

1148

EPF
Contribution EE
Share being
remitted

1111

963

1074
1148
926

1037
1148

1148
1148
1074
1148

1148

EPS
Contrib
ution
due
771
668
668
797
797
771
797
797
746
746
797
771
746
771
463
771
668
668
746
797
643
720
797
591
797
797
746
797
643
797
129
617
797
771
746
771
771
797
797
797
720
720
797
309
643
540
668
771
257
746
771
746
771
771
746
540
771
720
746
746
797
771
566

EPS
Contributi
on being
remitted
771
668
668
797
797
771
797
797
746
746
797
771
746
771
463
771
668
668
746
797
643
720
797
591
797
797
746
797
643
797
129
617
797
771
746
771
771
797
797
797
720
720
797
309
643
540
668
771
257
746
771
746
771
771
746
540
771
720
746
746
797
771
566

Diff EPF and
EPS
Contribution
ER Share due
340
295
295
351
351
340
351
351
328
328
351
340
328
340
204
340
295
295
328
351
283
317
351
261
351
351
328
351
283
351
56
272
351
340
328
340
340
351
351
351
317
317
351
135
283
238
295
340
113
328
340
328
340
340
328
238
340
317
328
328
351
340
249

Diff EPF and EPS
Contribution ER
Share being
remitted
340
295
295
351
351
340
351
351
328
328
351
340
328
340
204
340
295
295
328
351
283
317
351
261
351
351
328
351
283
351
56
272
351
340
328
340
340
351
351
351
317
317
351
135
283
238
295
340
113
328
340
328
340
340
328
238
340
317
328
328
351
340
249

Refund Relations Date of Date of

of Arrear Arrear Arrear Father's / hip with Exit Exit
NCP Advanc EPF EPFEE EPFER Arrear Husband's the Date of Date of Date of from  from
Days es Wages Share Share EPS Name Member Birth Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS  EPF EPS
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Reason
for
Leaving




'WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS)
PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2016

S.No. Ramco Code Member Member Name

64 G083339 43179  VIAY KUMAR

65 G083374 43181 HEMANT

66 G083390 43183  VIRENDER

67 G083399 43185 RAHUL GUPTA

68 G083412 43187 DEEPAK KUMAR

69 G083428 43189  RAJENDER SINGH

70 (G083538 43191  INTJAR ALI

71 G083590 43193  AlIT YADAV

72 G083591 43194 AMIT YADAV

73 G083338 43199  MANISH KUMAR

74 G083351 43201 BHUPENDER

75 G083425 43203  AKASH

76 G083585 43209 YOGENDER SINGH

7 G084481 43288 PAVAN SHARMA

78 G083294 43297  NEERAJ KUMAR

79 G083587 43303  PRAVIN

80 G083593 43304 SONPAL SINGH

81 G083615 43307 ANIL KUMAR

82 G084482 43308 VIKRAM SHAH

83 G084490 43309 VIPIN KUMAR

84 G084494 43310 RAJ KUMAR

85 G083304 43324 AMIT KUMAR

86 G084500 43339 SAGAR ABBAS

87 G084503 43342 BRAJPAL

88 G084505 43344 HARENDER KUMAR
89 G084508 43347  SUNDAR

90 G084509 43348  SACHIN KUMAR

91 G085222 43412 SHOBHIT

92 G084513 43420 IRFAN KHAN

93 G085229 43430 PRAMOD KUMAR

94 G085234 43435  KRISHAN SHARMA

95 G083429 43457  KAPIL CHAUDHARY

96 G085267 43478 SONU

97 G085270 43481 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY
98 G085276 43486  DHANPAL

99 G085278 43495  NITIN TYAGI

100 G085280 43497  SATENDER SHARMA
101  G085281 43498 RAHUL CHOUDHARY
102 G085290 43507 VIVEK KUMAR

103  G085293 43510 ANAND

104  G085295 43512 GAJENDRA KUMAR
105 G083594 43521 SHYAM SUNDER

106  G085822 43524  ANIL KUMAR

107  G085825 43527  GIRESH CHANDRA
108  G085827 43529  LAVKUSH KUMAR GUPTA
109 G085831 43533  JITENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK
110 G083597 43554  PRAVIN KUMAR

111 G086519 43588 DHARMENDER KUMAR
112 G086779 43612 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
113 G086795 43643 DEEPAK TOMAR

114  G086796 43644  PUNIT BHATI

115  G087040 43645  DILIP KUMAR MISHRA
116  G087041 43646  VIKASH KUMAR JAISWAL
117 G087802 43668 MAN SINGH

118 G087811 43700 SALIM

119 G087812 43701 AJAY PAL SINGH

120  G087821 43709 PREM SINGH

121 G087809 43712 PAWAN KUMAR

122 G088236 43748 AMIT KUMAR

123 G088225 43759  SAJID ABBAS

124  G087864 43782  RAVINDRA PANVAR
125 G088786 43818 NAND JI THAKUR

126 088778 43824  DINESH CHAND SHARMA

EPS
Wages
9259

9259

EPF
Contributi
onEE

Share due

1111
1074
1037
1074
1111
926
1074
926
1074
889
630
704
1111
333
1125
1350
889
889
1148
1074
889
1074
450
1111
407
852
593
1111
1074
1148
259
1037
1350
1111

EPF
Contribution EE
Share being
remitted

1111
1074
1037
1074
1111
926

1074

1074
889
630
704
1111
333
1125
1350
889
889
1148
1074
889
1074
450
1111
407
852
593
1111
1074
1148

1037
1350
1111

EPS
Contrib
ution
due
771
720
771
643
746
771
771
437
386
797
643
720
746
771
720
771
437
771
771
797
488
746
617
797
771
746
668
643
540
771
746
720
746
771
643
746
643
746
617
437
488
771
231
781
937
617
617
797
746
617
746
312
771
283
591
411
771
746
797
180
720
937
771

EPS
Contributi
on being
remitted
771
720
771
643
746
771
771
437
386
797
643
720
746
771
720
771
437
771
771
797
488
746
617
797
771
746
668
643
540
771
746
720
746
771
643
746
643
746
617
437
488
771
231
781
937
617
617
797
746
617
746
312
771
283
591
411
771
746
797
180
720
937
771

Diff EPF and
EPS
Contribution
ER Share due
340
317
340
283
328
340
340
193
170
351
283
317
328
340
317
340
193
340
340
351
216
328
272
351
340
328
295
283
238
340
328
317
328
340
283
328
283
328
272
193
216
340
102
344
413
272
272
351
328
272
328
138
340
124
261
182
340
328
351
79
317
413
340

Diff EPF and EPS
Contribution ER
Share being
remitted
340
317
340
283
328
340
340
193
170
351
283
317
328
340
317
340
193
340
340
351
216
328
272
351
340
328
295
283
238
340
328
317
328
340
283
328
283
328
272
193
216
340
102
344
413
272
272
351
328
272
328
138
340
124
261
182
340
328
351
79
317
413
340

Refund Relations Date of Date of

of Arrear Arrear Arrear Father's / hip with Exit Exit
NCP Advanc EPF EPFEE EPFER Arrear Husband's the Date of Date of Date of from  from
Days es Wages Share Share EPS Name Member Birth Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS  EPF EPS

e
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'WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS)

PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2016

S.No.

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Ramco Code Member Member Name

G088253
G088255
G088788
G088869
G089576
G089571
G089579
G090737
G090744
G090745
G090756
G089593
G090153
G091298
G091286
G091288
G091448
G091312
G091452
G091747
G091829
G091738
G091739
G092391
G092392
G091840
G092398
G092405
G091450
G092383
G092388
G092407
G094308
G094322
G094407
G094409
G094405
G094636
G094651
G094321
G094637
G095839
G095844
G095856
G095865
G095868
G096475
G096499
G096477
G096634
G097904
G097922
G098984
G098995
G098996
G099419
G100190
G100209
(G100545
G100211
G100556
G100555
G101142

43843
43845
43847
43851
43915
43937
43939
44013
44035
44036
44043
44051
44052
44095
44098
44100
44131
44133
44149
44152
44156
44159
44160
44193
44198
44206
44212
44213
44222
44226
44227
44229
44301
44313
44322
44325
44328
44331
44353
44365
44366
44375
44411
44473
44499
44502
44560
44578
44600
44601
44674
44716
44778
44800
44801
44870
44921
44971
44979
44991
44992
44993
45032

HEMANT KUMAR
RAJVEER SINGH
MANINDAR SINGH
NEERAJ PRAKASH
DILIP SHARMA
VIJENDRA

PRAVEEN KUMAR
SANJAY SAHOO
MANJEET SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH

FIROJ

ARAVINDA

TINKU

MANOJ KUMAR
SURAJ SINGH
SHUBHAM TYAGI
VICKY

ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI
ASHU PANDEY

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
NEERAJ KALA

RANJAN KUMAR SINGH
GULSHAN KUMAR SINGH
NITIN KUMAR

AJAY

DEVENDRA SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA
SONU KUMAR PATWA
SHRI CHAND KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA

VIJAY KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR
NARENDRA SINGH
JAGDISH

SURESH

SAURABH SHARMA
PULKIT SHARMA
ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY
RAVI KANT
MITHUN
INDERJEET
KAUSHAL KUMAR
MONU CHAUDHERI
KAPIL KUMAR
ARUN KUMAR
KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA
MUKESH SHARMA
GAURAV

JAGDISH SHARMA
HARVEER SINGH
SACHIN KUMAR
GAURAV PANVAR
SATISH DHAMA
AMANDEEP SINGH
DHEERAJ KUMAR
KULDEEP

VRIESH
ABHIRANJAN KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR
RAVI KUMAR GIRI
SOHANVEER
MONU KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR

9259
8951
5864
8642
7716
9259

EPS
Wages
7407

EPF
Contributi
onEE
Share due
889

963

1148

815

1111
1074
1111
1111

444

1074
1395
1037

1111
1111

1037

1111
889
37
667
963
963

EPF
Contribution EE
Share being
remitted
889

963

1148

815

1111

1074

1111

1111

444

1074

1395

1037

1111
1111

1037

1111
889
37
667
963
963

EPS
Contrib
ution
due
617
668
797
566
771
746
771
771
309
746
968
720
591
771
771
257
103
746
771
463
797
746
746
746
797
566
771
746
771
771
746
488
720
643
771
617
797
746
643
746
797
771
720
720
797
746
566
771
771
720
771
26
771
643
617
720
129
771
617
26
463
668
668

EPS
Contributi
on being
remitted
617
668
797
566
771
746
771
771
309
746
968
720
591
771
771
257
103
746
771
463
797
746
746
746
797
566
771
746
771
771
746
488
720
643
771
617
797
746
643
746
797
771
720
720
797
746
566
771
771
720
771
26
771
643
617
720
129
771
617
26
463
668
668

Diff EPF and
EPS
Contribution
ER Share due
272
295
351
249
340
328
340
340
135
328
427
317
261
340
340
113
45
328
340
204
351
328
328
328
351
249
340
328
340
340
328
216
317
283
340
272
351
328
283
328
351
340
317
317
351
328
249
340
340
317
340
11
340
283
272
317
56
340
272
11
204
295
295

Diff EPF and EPS
Contribution ER
Share being
remitted
272
295
351
249
340
328
340
340
135
328
427
317
261
340
340
113
45
328
340
204
351
328
328
328
351
249
340
328
340
340
328
216
317
283
340
272
351
328
283
328
351
340
317
317
351
328
249
340
340
317
340
11
340
283
272
317
56
340
272
11
204
295
295

Refund Relations Date of Date of

of Arrear Arrear Arrear Father's / hip with Exit
NCP Advanc EPF EPFEE EPFER Arrear Husband's the Date of Date of Date of from
Days es Wages Share Share EPS Name Member Birth Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS  EPF

Exit
from
EPS

Reason
for
Leaving




'WALSONS SERVICES (P) LTD.
CBRE South Asia Pvt.Ltd. (RBS)
PF ECR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2016

EPF EPF EPS EPS DiffEPFand  Diff EPF and EPS Refund Relations Date of Date of
Contributi | Contribution EE Contrib Contributi EPS Contribution ER of Arrear Arrear Arrear Father's / hip with Exit Exit Reason
EPF EPS onEE Share being ution  onbeing Contribution Share being NCP Advanc EPF EPFEE EPFER Arrear Husband's the Date of Date of Date of from  from  for

S.No. Ramco Code Member Member Name Wages Wages Share due remitted due remitted ER Share due remitted Days es Wages Share Share EPS Name Member Birth Gender Joining EPF Joining EPS  EPF EPS Leaving
190 G101152 45033  VIJAY PAL SINGH 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
191 G101149 45037  GAURAV MITTAL 9568 9568 1148 1148 797 797 351 351 0
192 G101147 45040 PAWAN 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
193  G100547 45042  SALMAN 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
194  G102295 45116  VIPIN KUMAR 7099 7099 852 852 591 591 261 261 8
195 G102289 45123  SATYAVIR SINGH 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
196 G102293 45125 RAHUL 9568 9568 1148 1148 797 797 351 351 0
197  G102720 45142  SOHAN PAL 6790 6790 815 815 566 566 249 249 9
198  G099005 45189 RAHUL KUMAR 8025 8025 963 963 668 668 295 295 5
199  G100548 45190 SAMI ALAM 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
200 G102729 45191 JAVED ALAM 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
201 G102740 45193  RAHUL 3086 3086 370 370 257 257 113 113 21
202 G103249 45195 IRSHAD AHMED 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
203  G103248 45220 HARENDER SINGH 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
204  G103251 45221 AMARJEET 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
205 G103253 45223  GAURAV 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
206 G103246 45225  SANJEEV KUMAR 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
207 6103259 45226  ATUL KUMAR 7099 7099 852 852 591 591 261 261 8
208  G103256 45259  AADIL 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
209 G103503 45265  GIRISH KUMAR 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
210 G103504 45266 HARSH KUMAR 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
211  G104235 45287  ANKIT KUMAR 5247 5247 630 630 437 437 193 193 14
212 G103250 45295  SARVENDRA SINGH 9568 9568 1148 1148 797 797 351 351 0
213 G103498 45300 MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA 9568 9568 1148 1148 797 797 351 351 0
214 G102727 45333  SANDEEP KUMAR 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
215 G102733 45334 DHEERAJKUMARPANDEY 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
216  G103499 45335 YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
217 G104247 45336  ANKIT MISHRA 6482 6482 778 778 540 540 238 238 10
218  G104658 45337  VINOD KUMAR 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
219 G104816 45395  PRMOD 8025 8025 963 963 668 668 295 295 5
220 G104839 45400  BACHCHU SINGH TENGURIYA 3086 3086 370 370 257 257 113 113 21
221  G106169 45447  MAYANK NAYAK 8642 8642 1037 1037 720 720 317 317 3
222 G106892 45541  RAJAN KUMAR SINGH 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
223 G106890 45542 PRASHANT TIWARI 9568 9568 1148 1148 797 797 351 351 0
224 G107404 45583  JITENDRA SHUKLA 4938 4938 593 593 411 411 182 182 15
225 G107926 45644  DEVENDRA KUMAR 8025 8025 963 963 668 668 295 295 5
226 G108288 45656  YOGENDRA SINGH 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
227 G108293 45673  SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 11622 11622 1395 1395 968 968 427 427 0
228 G108296 45682  PRAVESH KUMAR 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
229  G108300 45683  SURESH 7099 7099 852 852 591 591 261 261 8
230 G108294 45684 ROBIN DHAKA 9260 9260 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
231 G108292 45770  ANIL KUMAR YADAV 6790 6790 815 815 566 566 249 249 9
232 G108367 45815  PRAVEEN KUMAR TIWARI 617 617 74 74 51 51 23 23 29
233 G109546 45864  KULDEEP 9259 9259 1111 1111 771 771 340 340 1
234 G109813 45942  SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH 7716 7716 926 926 643 643 283 283 6
235 (G109852 45944 MOHIT 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
236 G109036 46084  LAXMAN SINGH 8951 8951 1074 1074 746 746 328 328 2
237  G109548 46085 RAVI KUMAR 617 617 74 74 51 51 23 23 29
238 G112873 46226  KANHAIYA LAL 6790 6790 815 815 566 566 249 249 9 BABU LAL SHARN F 21/07/1990 M 01/07/2016 01/07/2016

239 G114138 46287 ANIL PANWAR 7716 7716 926 926 643 643 283 283 6 KRISHANPAL  F 27/05/1984 M 05/07/2016 05/07/2016




